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     NYS Contract #:  PC68597
Master Contract #: Sourcewell #121715

Date 4/29/2021

DEALER BUSINESS NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY ZIP CODE PHONE 
NUMBER Fax Number CONTACT NAME EMAIL ADDRESS NYS Certified 

SDVOB

NYS 
Certified 
M/WBE                  

NYS                  
Vendor ID # Federal ID #

Allied Flooring 2323 Elmwood Ave Kenmore 14217 (716) 867-8860 Ron Figiel rfigiel@alliedflooring.com 1100034446 16-1590328

B&B Floor Coverings 2217 Dryden Rd. Dryden 13053 (607) 844-4900 (607) 844-4982 Bruce Baker bruce@bbfloor.com 1100098448 16-1567015

B-I-L Office Furniture Inc. 61-65 Metropolitan Middle Village 11379 (718) 417-0502 (718) 497-4830 Stan Potash stanley@bilofficefurniture.com 1100211018 11-2605823

CKS Flooring Corporation 6713 Joy Road East Syracuse 13057 (315) 673-0186 (315) 673-3353 Steve Cangemi cksflooringcorp@windstream.net 1100014406 20-1213854

Corporate Floors USA Inc 7307 South Lake Rd Route 19 Bergen 14416 (585) 494-6013 (585) 719-2253 Joshua Dorman jdorman@corpfloorsusa.com 1100101381 46-3536628

Flooring Environment Inc 200 Fillpoint Drive Mechanicville 12118 (518) 383-5510 (518) 383-4740 Martha Tyler mtyler@flooringenv.com WBE 1000008579 20-1919012

Floors At Your Door & More, Inc. 2220 Foote Avenue EXT. Jamestown 14701 (716) 665-2260 Menash Petscher menash@floorsatyourdoor.com SDVOB 1100237215 82-0616763

Gato Flooring LLC
811 Broad Street

Section 1-03 Utica 13502 (315) 790-5508 (315) 790-5516 Sofia Gato sofiagato@gatoflooring.com WBE 1100092843 45-4444566

GP Flooring Solutions 32 Marway Circle Gates 14624 (585) 637-2828 (585) 637-4434 Abby Reinhard abby@gpflooringsolutions.com WBE 1000008516 16-6330058

Hamburg Floor Covering 3882 South Park Avenue Blasdell 14219 (716)674-4424 (716)674-0100 Doug Handley doug@hamburgfloorcovering.com 1100133629 01-0808353

Heritage Contract Flooring LLC 29 Depot Street Buffalo 14206 (716) 853-1555 (716) 853-1561 Donald Faltisco dfaltisco@heritagefloor.com 1000016708 20-3896122

Interior Solutions of WNY LLC 472 Franklin Street Buffalo 14202 (716) 583-7637 Jan Malof jmalof@is-wny.com WBE 1100044729 11-3774585

Landmark Flooring Concepts Inc 5 Interstate Ave. Albany 12205 (518) 459-3030 (518) 459-3080 Mike Eckert meckert@landmarkflooring.com 1000014109 14-1663963

LinMarks Commercial Flooring Inc 206 West Route 59 Nanuet 10954 (917) 716-5536 (845) 623-6908 Paul Marks linmarks@optonline.net 1100024756 13-4150045

Maiya Greenfield  dba Greenfield Flooring LLC 235 Middle Rd. Henrietta 14467 (585) 444-0105 Maiya Greenfield mlgreenfield@greenfieldflooring.c om WBE 1100120199 SSN xxx-xx-6994

Milburn Sales Co. Inc. 20 35th Street Copiague 11726 (631) 842-1600 (631) 768-9056 Scott Colletti scott@milburnflooring.com 1100013658 11-2032912

National Flooring Systems, Inc 1010 Northern Boulevard-Suite 338 Great Neck 11021 (516) 498-9622 (516) 498-9455 Marc Solomon m.solomon@nationalflooring.com 1100215938 113484213

Johnathan N. Batchelder 76-3 Crabapple Lane Watervliet 12189 (518) 203-7628 (518) 203-7652 Jon Batchelder jonb@nci.mx 1100023458 20-8234712

Oliver's Flooring Inc Po Box 102 Northville 12134 (518)863-4992 (518) 355-4542 Sharon Oliver sharon.oliver@frontier.com WBE 1000018900 26-4729593

Pro Carpet Inc 5580 Ridge Road West Spencerport 14559 (585) 352-5905 (585) 352-1843 Darla Baird dbaird@procarpetinc.com WBE 1000008228 16-1459440

PSH Corp., Dba  John Herbert Company 142 Route 17K Newburgh 12550 (845) 564-3000 (845) 564-6824 Paul Hoffner phoffner@johnherbertcompany.co m 1000001859 14-1787487

R & D Carpet & Tile Installation Group 72 Rome Street Farmingdale 11735 (631) 492-2020 (631) 492-2121 Alan Rosengarten arosengarten@rdcarpet.com 1100022675 11-3050015

R D Weis Companies Inc 200 Clearbrook Rd, Suite 142 Elmsford 10523 (212) 651-0100 (212) 376-5356 George Ringel info@rdweis.com 1000013213 13-3569261

RFS Commercial Inc. 280 N. Midland Avenue, Bldg M Saddle Brook 07663 (201) 796-0006 (201) 796-0093 Michael Pizzuto info@rfscommercial.com 1100242775 22-3442975

R V P Flooring 35 Commerce Drive Carmel 10512 (845) 878-7787 (845) 878-7786 Michael Aversano maversano@rvflooring.com WBE 1100024718 26-0149267

Rayben Enterprises Inc. dba Green Facility Solution 31 Railroad Avenue Albany 12205 (518) 426-7643 (518) 269-3436 Raymond Walker rwalker@gfs31.com MBE 1000055003 14-1645981

Rug Fair Commercial & Industrial Inc. Co 3646 George F. Highway Endwell 13760 (607) 748-7366 (607) 748-1111 Jim Farrell jfarrell@endwellrug.com 1000000131 06-1151339

Signature Floors Inc 37-70 Railroad Avenue Long Island City 11101 (718) 706-1529 (718) 706-0769 Joseph Mchugh jmchugh@signaturefloorsnyc.com 1000040053 20-0793883

Silvestri Carpet 3200 Randolph Place Bronx 10465 (718) 794-9014 (718) 824-0911 Joseph Silvestri silvestricarpet@aol.com 1000010894 01-0686557

Sterling Floor Designs LTD 82 Modular Avenue Commack 11725 (631) 993-3000 (631) 993-3060 Ilene Herz iherz@sterlingfloordesigns.com 1000005696 11-2512551
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TCM Commercial Flooring 4173 Chokecherry Way Liverpool 13090 (315) 952-0813 Steve Corlette cptman2@verizon.net 1100121659 46-2792498

The Effect Group Inc 243 East Water Street Syracuse 13202 (315) 472-9055 (315) 472-9050 Michael Blowers mbeffectgroup@twcny.rr.com 1000032513 73-1670936

The Rug Shop, Inc. 121 Court Street Binghamton 13903 (607) 722-5264 (607) 722-8280 Rudy Paoletti rudyrugshipjr@stny.rr.com 1100063525 16-0903772

2060023063DL_Tarkett_v042921.xlsx 2 of 2

mailto:rudyrugshipjr@stny.rr.com

	Complete Dealer List

